BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

ISIN: BMG162341090

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
28.35 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.43% (0.12)

ISIN BMG162341090
Symbol BBU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,404 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

28.16 CAD (500)
28.35 CAD (200)
28.30 CAD
28.39 CAD
28.14 CAD
28.23 CAD
28.252692 CAD
9,585
270,802.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162341090&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e103adce3d8d31f731e27d5603690e0d71b6e90d0c68cbac3ccb7cc1063d2141&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b06c51de620ed184d&time=1722203431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32ec1420343c6cbace7f2aea10d1a494ab9f1fd810d0bbbe49f8094073e05e0e&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73ef30c61ff61cfe1&time=1722203431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0d860080d8dca5461ee3a537ce6d239158d98b19f74f44152c2144086830ab8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48d0e6d4fd6a90222&time=1722203431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ec2df941704dcdb6c597abff67c94080fa4fbebb924f2ef6259173e17f9c3e0&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8f876d8e061681b91&time=1722203431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb55e6d8a321b70cb733f7fa69c2fba850dd5e26e978ef166d23e706596c8f94&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bbdb9abf1294b5d74&time=1722203431&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:59

Price
28.35 CAD

Difference

(] 0.43% (0.12)

General attributes

ISIN BMG162341090
Symbol BBU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,404 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.16 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 28.35 CAD (200)
Open 28.30 CAD
High 28.39 CAD
Low 28.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 28.23 CAD
VWAP 28.252692 CAD
Volume (pcs) 9,585
Trading volume 270,802.05
Number of trades 62
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -1.01% +21.73% -24.50%
Perf (abs.) -0.29 +5.06 -9.20
Beta 0.63 1.11 1.22
Volatility 30.74  37.03 38.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

27.87 CAD (21,593
26.25 CAD (29,451
26.83 CAD (37,556
25.04 CAD (41,551
31.82 CAD (2024/02/12
23.00 CAD (2024/06/25
31.82 CAD (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.86 CAD (2023/10/31)

All listings for BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:59 28.35 CAD 0.27 62
Exchange 26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 20.40 USD 0.08 50
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163765217

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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